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2 Panel Pilaster on Board
IPNP8049  

----------

Total 
Height 

90-3/4”
230cm

<= 3”

16-1/2”
41.9cm

7” (17.78cm)

68-3/4”
174.62cm

Projection
1-7/8”
4.7cm
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Imperial Productions®                Request for Quote

Name / Company: _______________________________________

Phone _______________  Email  ___________________________

Billing Address: _________________________________________

            City: ________________________  Prov / State _________

            PC / Zip Code_________________

Ship to Address: _________________________________________

            City: ________________________  Prov / State _________

            PC / Zip Code_________________

Product Code: ______________________

Quantity: __________________________

__________________________________________________Notes: 
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Fill-in & Email to sales@imperialproductions.com

Download & Fill-In Form
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